Championship round

© 00 N oo 0o b~ W DN PP

W W RNNNDNDNDNRNNRNDNIRERRRR R B R B
P O © ® N o O 8B W N P O © 0 N O 0 A W N P O

ALLIANZ WHITES
3E IT SOLUTIONS
EY GREY

RRD Cobraz

Infosys Red

UST BLUE

QBurst Red

Aptara Strikerz

UST Grey

Flytxt

Speridian Greys
iDynamics

Navigant B

Finastra Blasters
Park Centre A
Sparknova Smashers
Allianz Black

SFG (Srishti, Founding Minds and Genpro)
IBS BLUE

Allianz Blue

UST Red

E-TEAM

Muthoot Technologies and Fincorp
Tata Elxsi

BINARY FOUNTAIN
NAVIGANT A

RRD VIPERS

TCS TUSKERS
HURRICANES
Thoughtline Thunderbirds
ICICI BANK



32 RM BLASTERS

33 Quest Blues

34 Toonz

35 AEGIS

36 Infosys Blue

37 GDS Spartanz
38 Experion Devils
39 NTM-K

40 STARTUP XI
Phase Il Qualifying round
41 VG&M

42  SUNTEC

43  Accel

44  Navigant C

45  SEM Strikers

46 EY YELLOW

47  Trivand
48  Zyx Warriors
49  VIVENZ

50 Attinad Software
51 InApp RedBulls
52  Phykon Pirates

53  Zafin

54  Oracle

55 IBS RED
56  Reflections
57  PITSians

58 InApp TiTans
59 EPICA BLUES
60 Team Stabilix
61  QBurst Black
62  Somnoware
63 Eram



64  Alokin Software

65 STARTUP KINGS
66  Gemini Blasters
67 RM HURRICANES
68 Tryzens

69 Innovation Incubator B
70  ADS Smashers

71  Livares

72 DNA

73  MAC Strikers

74  QUEST Whites

75 EPICA REDS

76  GMG
77 LRI - Royals
78  Clinipace

79 M SQUARED

80  Triv & Simplogics CC

Phase 1 Qualifying Round

81 Finastra Strikers

82 BRILLIONS

83 Star 11

84 Neologix Super Strikers

85 Software Incubator - Team A
86 metromatinee.com

87 Speridian Strikers

88 ThinkPalm

89 POLUS ROYAL STRICKERS
90 Inglorious XI

91 Palnar Transmedia

92 Fischer Systems

93 GES BLUES

94 Team Luminescent

95 VOLTAS



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Infoblox

Infosys Yellow

McFadyen Warriors

NIRAST SOLUTIONS
PERFOMATIX

Pivot Titans

RC Strikers

SC SOFT TECHNOLOGIES
Tech Warriors

ABS XI

ACSIAN's

Aptara Master Batterz

ARS T & TT INDIA PVT. LTD.
Farrago 11

FAYA Strikers

FIRE FORCE TECHNOPARK
Gridzone Software Solutions
ICFOSS XI

Innovation Incubator

Sigtech

Software Incubator - Team B
Team SCS

Team Softnotions

Team YR

Terrific Minds

TESTHOUSE WARRIORS
Travancore Royals

Trenser

Triassic Solutions

Zen Aspirations

Syntrianz XI



